

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 367/2007

RAKESH GUPTA Appellant

Through: Mr. Abhinav Tandon, Adv.

versus

BNC SECURITIES P.LTD Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

MR. KOVAI VENUGOPAL, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **27.09.2016**

Affidavit of authorised representative in terms of previous order not filed.

Respondent is directed to file the affidavit in terms of previous orders within two weeks.

Put up on 21.10.2016.

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 27, 2016/cl