

\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 367/2007

RAKESH GUPTA Appellant

Through: Mr. Anupam Roy, Adv.

versus

BNC SECURITIES P.LTD Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

MR. KOVAI VENUGOPAL, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **21.10.2016**

TCR received.

Issue court notice to counsel for respondent.

Put up on 09.01.2017.

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 21, 2016/cl