



\$~R-213

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 367/2007

SH. RAKESH GUPTA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Anupam Roy, Advocate.

versus

M/S. BNC SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Parikshit Singh, proxy counsel.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

%

22.02.2019

At joint request, list on 26th February, 2019.

VALMIKI J. MEHTA, J

FEBRUARY 22, 2019

ib