



\$~R-225

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 367/2007

RAKESH GUPTA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Sharvan Dev, Advocate
(M:7703894232)

versus

BNC SECURITIES P.LTD

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

03.05.2023

%

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List for hearing on 12.09.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 3, 2023

au