



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 367/2007**

RAKESH GUPTA

.....Appellant

Through: None.

versus

BNC SECURITIES P.LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

% **05.07.2024**

CM APPL. 37038/2024 & CM APPL. 37039/2024

1. Owing to paucity of time, it is not possible to hear this matter today.
2. List on 04.10.2024.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

JULY 5, 2024/zp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any