



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 367/2007, CM APPL. 37038/2024

RAKESH GUPTA

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

BNC SECURITIES P.LTD

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Anil Goel & Chanchal Sharma,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

10.02.2025

List on 01.04.2025.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

FEBRUARY 10, 2025

Pr/Kr